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5ª ETAPA CIRCUITO MÁSTER ZONA OCCIDENTAL
CÁDIZ, 6/5/2023

Puntos por Club Todas las pruebas

Fem., Open
1. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 12.173,00
2. C.N. Cadiz 00023 6.844,00
3. C.N. Utrera 01323 5.130,00
4. C.D. Master Huelva 01195 4.465,00
5. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 3.895,00
6. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 2.165,00
7. C.N. San Fernando 00490 1.204,00
8. C.N. San Juan 01387 898,00
9. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 420,00

10. C.N. Caepionis 01716 322,00
11. C.N. Conil 01228 230,00

Masc., Open
1. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 23.800,00
2. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 10.581,00
3. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 9.924,00
4. C.D. Master Huelva 01195 6.856,00
5. C.N. Utrera 01323 6.396,00
6. C.N. Cadiz 00023 5.418,00
7. C.N. Portuense 00438 5.364,00
8. C.N. San Juan 01387 4.793,00
9. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 2.165,00

10. C.N. San Fernando 00490 2.079,00
11. C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 1.740,00
12. C. Nautico Sevilla 00316 1.587,00
13. C.N. Union Rinconada 01339 1.145,00
14. C.N. Alcala 00563 916,00
15. C.N. Conil 01228 563,00
16. C.N. Caepionis 01716 559,00
17. C.N. Puerto Real 00530 546,00
18. Veteranos Algeciras 01040 229,00

Todos, Open
1. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 35.973,00
2. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 14.476,00
3. C.N. Cadiz 00023 12.262,00
4. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 12.089,00
5. C.N. Utrera 01323 11.526,00
6. C.D. Master Huelva 01195 11.321,00
7. C.N. San Juan 01387 5.691,00
8. C.N. Portuense 00438 5.364,00
9. C.N. San Fernando 00490 3.283,00

10. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 2.585,00
11. C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 1.740,00
12. C. Nautico Sevilla 00316 1.587,00
13. C.N. Union Rinconada 01339 1.145,00
14. C.N. Alcala 00563 916,00
15. C.N. Caepionis 01716 881,00
16. C.N. Conil 01228 793,00
17. C.N. Puerto Real 00530 546,00
18. Veteranos Algeciras 01040 229,00


